

CNR No-WBJP01-002230-2022

Order No.47

Dated:08.06.2026

Today is fixed for filing a petition under sec.5 of the Limitation Act on behalf of the Appellant and further order.

Ld. Lawyers for the contesting parties file haziras.

Perused the record. Considered.

Ld. P.O is on leave.

The case is thus adjourned.

Fix:-16.07.2026 for filing a petition under sec.5 of the Limitation Act on behalf of the Appellant and further order.

D/C

District Judge
Jalpaiguri

District Judge
Jalpaiguri